
Sr.No
Application 

No
Candidates Full Name Percentile_Score DOB Gender Category

1 217677 SIYA ABHIJIT KOLHAPURE 98.3298 05-09-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

2 409904 SONAL BHAGWAT SHINDE 98.2774 17-05-1996 FEMALE Other Backward Class

3 494707 PRIYANKA NAVNATH DHUMAL 98.2774 23-11-1996 FEMALE Other Backward Class

4 435033 MALEKAR PRANALI DILIP 98.2774 27-03-1998 FEMALE Other Backward Class

5 415859 VISHAKHA SAHEBRAO KALE 98.1755 22-06-1997 FEMALE Other Backward Class

6 305587 SHUBHANGI DNYANESHWAR TAJANPURE 98.1755 19-04-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

7 215942 SUZAN RAJESH HATAGLE 98.1755 26-11-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

8 417016 UJJWALA PRALHAD BHARAD 98.1375 21-09-1990 FEMALE Other Backward Class

9 740619 GAYATRI PANDURANGJI KOPARKAR 98.1375 08-12-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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10 523377 KAVITA GULAB SANGOLAKAR 98.0848 22-12-1991 FEMALE Other Backward Class

11 412247 SWETA VISHNU SOLASE 98.0848 17-06-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

12 359765 NILIMA PRATAP KANHERE 98.0334 15-05-1995 FEMALE Other Backward Class

13 745427 ANJALI SURESH DIWASE 98.0334 08-09-2000 FEMALE Other Backward Class

14 706095 SHIVANI SUDHAKAR TITIRMARE 98.0334 13-05-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class

15 288021 PRIYANKA BABASAHEB CHAUDHARI 98.0076 03-12-1999 FEMALE Other Backward Class

16 436214 APEKSHA ANNASAHEB GAVHANE 97.8548 24-10-2002 FEMALE Other Backward Class

17 292218 JAYSHRI SUNIL SHINGNE 97.8325 21-01-2004 FEMALE Other Backward Class

18 355025 MANASHREE JAYENDRA NERULKAR 97.7956 14-10-2001 FEMALE Other Backward Class
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